
WTV Junior Indoor
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

18 MAR 2025
City,Country

Ickern, GER

ORDER OF PLAY
Tuesday 18 Mar 2025
Grade Tourn. Key

J-J60-GER-2025-003
ITF Supervisor 

Martin Zorn 

Court 2
Starting at 09:00

GS R64 

Leyla-Esther KNESE (GER)
vs.

Zoe Cheyenne HEINS (LUX)

6-2 6-3 

Court 3
Starting at 09:00

GS R64 

Tina MANESCU (GER)
vs.

Marie EENNAES (BEL)

6-3 6-2 

Court 4
Starting at 09:00

GS R64 

Tereza TSYBULSKA (UKR)
vs.

Angelina CERDIC (GER)

6-1 6-2 

Court 5
Starting at 09:00

GS R64 

Lilly BECKER (GER)
vs.

Claire DE DONDER (BEL)

6-2 6-2 

Court 6
Starting at 09:00

GS R64 

Victoria BRAND (GER)
vs.

Emmi NEHLS (GER)

7-6(2) 6-2 

Court 8
Starting at 09:00

GS R64 

Sofiia KUCHEROVA (UKR)
vs.

Lara WASSERFUHR (GER)

7-5 6-3 

Court 9
Starting at 09:00

GS R64 

Jette ONNEN (GER)
vs.

Margot BOUCHELAGHEM (FRA)

6-3 6-0 

Court 10
Starting at 09:00

GS R64 

Meltem DOENMEZ (GER)
vs.

Hannah CLAES (BEL)

6-3 6-2 

1

Not Before 10:00
GS R64 

Anina DURRER (SUI)
vs.

Chiara HEINE (GER)

6-2 6-2 

Not Before 10:00
GS R64 

Ariane PAULUS (GER)
vs.

Maria TKALENKO (UKR)

6-3 7-5 

Not Before 10:00
GS R64 

Karlotta HAHN (GER)
vs.

Finya FOHNEN (BEL)

6-3 2-6 6-3 

Not Before 10:00
GS R64 

ludovica CASALINO (ITA)
vs.

Marlene SPECHT (GER)

7-5 3-6 6-3 

Not Before 10:00
GS R64 

Jana ANGELOVSKA (GER)
vs.

Ewangelina PENKEVYCH (POL)

6-0 6-4 

Not Before 10:00
GS R64 

Lilly Marie GREINERT (GER)
vs.

Antonia SCHWEIGEL (GER)

6-4 6-3 

Not Before 10:00
GS R64 

Megan LATIFAJ (GER)
vs.

Sofia STRELTSOVA (BEL)

6-3 6-1 

Not Before 10:00
GS R64 

Nouk KLEINENBERG (NED)
vs.

Marie Sophie SCHULZ (GER)

7-5 6-3 

2

Not Before 12:00
BS R64 

Samuel GAMPENRIEDER (GER)
vs.

Leopold WEISHAUPT (GER)

6-7(5) 6-2 6-1 

Not Before 12:00
BS R64 

David KIRCHNER (GER)
vs.

Marlon MENZLER (GER)

6-2 6-0 

Not Before 12:00
BS R64 

Gautam S VENKATRAMAN (IND)
vs.

Johann NAGEL-HEYER (GER)

1-6 6-1 7-6(1) 

Not Before 12:00
BS R64 

Georg KMET (GER)
vs.

Alexander HAAGE (GER)

4-6 6-2 6-2 

Not Before 12:00
BS R64 

Viggo WAGENKNECHT (GER)
vs.

Christian HENKEL (GER)

6-2 6-1 

Not Before 12:00
BS R64 

Ilian MECHBAL (GER)
vs.

Miko KOEPPEN (GER)

6-1 6-4 

Not Before 12:00
BS R64 

Yegor NIKIFOROV (UKR)
vs.

Aleksander KONSTANTIN (GER)

6-3 7-6(6) 

Not Before 12:00
BS R64 

Louis Eliah KNESE (GER)
vs.

Kendrick LAMBRANO SUAREZ (COL)

6-3 6-0 

3

Followed by
BS R64 

Shiro BUI (GER)
vs.

Jordan MIHAJLOSKI (GER)

6-3 6-3 

Followed by
BS R64 

Julius SEITZ (GER)
vs.

Mark OTTO (GER)

Followed by
BS R64 

Jonathan EKSTRAND (SWE)
vs.

Jannik SOETEBIER (GER)

Followed by
BS R64 

Adrian BOEHME (GER)
vs.

Zac NAUGHTON (IRL)

6-1 6-0 

Followed by
BS R64 

Ali AL AHMAD (GER)
vs.

Julius ERDMANN JESNITZER (GER)

6-2 6-3 

Followed by
BS R64 

Ben GORKA (GER)
vs.

Julius JAUCK (GER)

Followed by
BS R64 

Abdulhey ASEFI (GER)
vs.

Dylan KAZLAUSKAS (IRL)

6-2 6-4 

4

Not Before 15:30
GD R32 

ludovica CASALINO (ITA) /
Sofia STRELTSOVA (BEL)

vs.
Margot BOUCHELAGHEM (FRA) /

Victoria BRAND (GER)

Not Before 15:30
GD R32 

Zara Sophie COMIA (GER) /
Megan LATIFAJ (GER)

vs.
Claire DE DONDER (BEL) /

Marie EENNAES (BEL)

Not Before 15:15
BS R64 

Hannes LUEPKES (GER)
vs.

Xavier DE MARTEAU (BEL)

Not Before 15:30
GD R32 

Angelina CERDIC (GER) /
Leyla-Esther KNESE (GER)

vs.
Finya FOHNEN (BEL) /
Romy FOHNEN (BEL)

5

After Rest, Not Before 17:00
BD R32 

Abdulhey ASEFI (GER) /
Miko KOEPPEN (GER)

vs.
Shiro BUI (GER) /

Marlon MENZLER (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 17:00
BD R32 

Ali AL AHMAD (GER) /
Ilian MECHBAL (GER)

vs.
Mark OTTO (GER) /

Jannik SOETEBIER (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 17:00
BD R32 

David KIRCHNER (GER) /
Ethan David ZAPP (INA)

vs.
Julius SEITZ (GER) /

Leopold WEISHAUPT (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 17:00
BD R32 

Adrian BOEHME (GER) /
Samuel GAMPENRIEDER (GER)

vs.
Xavier DE MARTEAU (BEL) /

Gautam S VENKATRAMAN (IND)

After Rest, Not Before 17:00
BD R32 

Jayden IFFERT (GER) /
Georg KMET (GER)

vs.
Jordan MIHAJLOSKI (GER) /
Johann NAGEL-HEYER (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 17:00
BD R32 

Christian HENKEL (GER) /
Sumer MEHTA (IND)

vs.
Louis Eliah KNESE (GER) /

Bela PORSCH (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 17:00
BD R32 

Dylan KAZLAUSKAS (IRL) /
Zac NAUGHTON (IRL)

vs.
Ben GORKA (GER) /

Aleksander KONSTANTIN (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 17:00
BD R32 

Julius JAUCK (GER) /
Hannes LUEPKES (GER)

vs.
Jonathan EKSTRAND (SWE) /

Kendrick LAMBRANO SUAREZ (COL)

6

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 Singles Lucky Loser sign-in before: 08.30 GIRLS / 11.30 BOYS
 Doubles sign-in before: 12.00  17 MAR 2025 15:30  Justin Giebel  Martin Zorn


